OFFICIAL

RAVENSTHORPE DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
YEAR SEVEN

STUDENTS STATIONERY
Item
Uhu Lge 40gm Glue Stick
Faber Chisel Tip Hilighter Textliner Assorted Colours 4 pack
2 Hole Metal Sharpener
Wooden Ruler 30cm
Display Book A4 20 Pocket
Eraser Lge PVC Free
Flash USB 16Gb
Staedtler HB Lead Pencil
Ballpoint 1.0mm Non Slip Grip Pen (Black)
Ballpoint 1.0mm Non Slip Grip Pen (Blue)
Ballpoint 1.0mm Non Slip Grip Pen (Red)
Scissors Blunt End 203-228mm (Left or Right)
Celco 180° Protractor Transparent
Texta Fineline 0.4mm Black Pen
Pencil Case 340mm x 170mm
Maped Compass with Pencil
Marker Faber Castell Project Assorted Colours 12 pack
Noris Coloured Pencils
Whiteboard Marker
Document Wallet (Polypropylene)

Quantity
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1
2
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PERSONAL ITEMS FOR STUDENTS USE PARENT / GUARDIANS TO SUPPLY:

1x Water Bottle
1 x School Hat

PLEASE MARK ALL ITEMS CLEARLY WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Each
4.30
6.50
0.90
0.75
2.00
1.20

10.00
0.75
0.60
0.60
0.60
3.50
1.00
3.80
5.00
5.50
3.80
4.80
1.50
1.20

Total
17.20
6.50
0.90
1.50
2.00
2.40
10.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
2.40
3.50
1.00
11.40
5.00
5.50
3.80
4.80
3.00
2.40

$102.80



